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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

1* TAPPA - CESANO MADERNO - 14/01/2024 o \&
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

GARA 17_RF 2012 - PROVVISORIA
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ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1325 NEGRATO BEATRICE F RF 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:23.567
2 1327 NORRITO FEDERICA F RF 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:26.065
3 1947 BELOTTI MARTINA F RF 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:33.564
4 2450 ALFONSO LINDA F RF 4 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:04:45.793
5 1040 VARANO ALICE F RF & MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:04:49.552
6 2448 VOGOGNA INES F RF 6 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:04:51.049
7 1299 DIPACE GIULIA F RF 7 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:54.049
8 1993 MAGLIONA GRETA F RF 8 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:55.786
9 951 MALEGORI CHIARA F RF 9 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:05:01.283
10 997 PAOLUCCI EMMA F RF 10 MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 00:05:02.046
11 1371 DELL'ORTO BEATRICE F RF 11 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:05:05.043
12 1146 RISO NICOLE SOFIA F RF 12 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:05:05.541
13 837 SONZOGNI GIADA F RF 13 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:05:06.542
14 914 COLLI ALICE F RF 14 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:05:09.040
15 1602 ZOCCALI ELISA F RF 15 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:05:09.784
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PESTRICHELLA MIA LINA
CONFALONIERI ALICE
SOSTARO STELLA
DELL'AQUILA ALICE
BROGGINI EMMA

GROSSI ANNA

BRINI GINEVRA MARIA

DE BELLA ALICE

TOLDI BEATRICE

TOSETTI VITTORIA
FORLANELLI ALICE
CANTU' LAILA

ANTONACI VIOLA
MARIANI MATILDE
LUCON MARTINA
CARNELLI ANNA
ANGELUCCI ALICE
CASTELLI ALLEGRA
ALVAZZ| DELFRATE ALICE
RIVOLTA INGRID

PI1ZZI CAROLINA BAKHITA
MAESTRELLO GIADA
QUATTRINI CHIARA
CARUSO ISABEL
CATTANEO YING YUE SOFIA
VIGNOZZ| CAMILLA
GAGLIONE EMMA

FAVARI LAURA

LABATE HELENA

DI GIORGIO BEATRICE
TIZZONI SILVIA
TREROTOLA VITTORIA
GHETU GIULIA MARIA
RIVA LEDA

PESCIALLI BEATRICE
BENACCHIO ALESSANDRA
SOLVI BEATRICE
PALUMBO DENISE
GIACOMELLI MADDALENA
RUSSO BEATRICE

COLOMBINI LUISA MARIA ADEL

S e e e e T I o e e e e e o o M e o i |

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
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58 1854  RAPISARDA CAMILLA 58 MI330- ASPES SSD RL 00:06:07.050

________
859  FORTUNATO ANNA 60  MI066- SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:06:10.053

________
62 2351  FEDELI RACHELE 62 MIS07 - ATLETICA MELZO 00:06:27.775

________
64 1536 DE LUCA AGATA 64  MI214-ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:06:28.775

________
66 2180 PIAZZOLA CAROLINA 66  MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:06:49.527
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